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1.Controller Option 

Camera Direct Print Card Type H (M385-01)

21

Hard Disk Drive Option Type 5000 (D362-01)

12

11

101

6

7

8
9

8
9 10

1012 102

IEEE802.11a/g Interface Unit Type L/M (M344-01/-02)

18

Memory Unit Type I 512MB (D435-01)

14

Memory Unit Type G 128MB (D362-21)

13

IEEE 1284 Interface Board Type A (B679-17)

1

Gigabit Ethernet Board Type A (G874-01)

15 16 17

103

HDD   UNIT Type D (M354-17)

20

19

Data Overwrite Security Unit Type K (M344-06)

VM Card Type O (M385-03/-04/-05)

22 23

3 4 5
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 1 B595 5670  PCB Assy - IEEE1284 1 

 2 B223 1528  Keytop - Copy NA 1 

 2 B223 1534  Keytop:Copy:EU 1 

 3 B223 1529  Keytop - DOC NA 1 

 3 B223 1535  Keytop:DOC:EU 1 

 4 AA14 3880  Knob Screw:M3 1 

 5 G104 5141  Knob Screw:M3 2 

 6 M308 5130  HDD:80GB:MHz2080BH:Fujitsu 1 

 7 D362 1140  HDD Bracket 1 

 8 AA16 1125  Rubber Cushion 4 

 9 AA14 3848  Stepped Screw - M3 4 

 10 D362 5170  PCB - HDD 1 

 11 D362 5132  Harness - HDD 1 

 12 D362 5131  Cable - HDD Power 1 

 13 B585 5130  PCB:DDR1-DIMM-32B:256MB:Ass'y 1 

 14 B585 5140  PCB:DDR1-DIMM-32B:512MB:Ass'y 1 

 15 B129 5008  Cap - LAN Connector 1 

 16 B154 5865  Cap:Connector:USB 1 

 17 G874 5000  PCB:GIGA+USB 1 

 18 M344 5701  PCB:W-LAN:LP:NA 1 

 18 M344 5722  PCB:W-LAN:LP:EU:Ass'y 1 

 19 M344 0590  SD-Card:Service Parts:Ass'y 1 

 20 M354 5017  SD-Card:ENCRYPTION 1 

 21 M385 5001  SD-Card:Pictbridge:MIPS 1 

 22 M385 5005  SD-Card:VMCard 1 

 23 GA00 3176  Decal:SDK 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0360 3006N Screw - M3x6  

 102 0454 3006Q Tapping Screw - M3x6  

 103 1607 1092  Ferrite Core:RFC-10  
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1.Controller Option 

O'Brien
Item 6
PCIL: October 2011
PCIL: April 2015

Ed
Sticky Note
No 18
PCIL: January 2016
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B129 5008  Cap - LAN Connector   3 -  15 

B154 5865  Cap:Connector:USB   3 -  16 

B223 1528  Keytop - Copy NA   3 -   2 

B223 1529  Keytop - DOC NA   3 -   3 

B223 1534  Keytop:Copy:EU   3 -   2 

B223 1535  Keytop:DOC:EU   3 -   3 

B585 5130  PCB:DDR1-DIMM-32B:256MB:Ass'y   3 -  13 

B585 5140  PCB:DDR1-DIMM-32B:512MB:Ass'y   3 -  14 

B595 5670  PCB Assy - IEEE1284   3 -   1 

D362 1140  HDD Bracket   3 -   7 

D362 5131  Cable - HDD Power   3 -  12 

D362 5132  Harness - HDD   3 -  11 

D362 5170  PCB - HDD   3 -  10 

G104 5141  Knob Screw:M3   3 -   5 

G874 5000  PCB:GIGA+USB   3 -  17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M308 5130  HDD:80GB:MHz2080BH:Fujitsu   3 -   6 

M344 0590  SD-Card:Service Parts:Ass'y   3 -  19 

M344 5701  PCB:W-LAN:LP:NA   3 -  18 

M344 5722  PCB:W-LAN:LP:EU:Ass'y   3 -  18 

M354 5017  SD-Card:ENCRYPTION   3 -  20 

M385 5001  SD-Card:Pictbridge:MIPS   3 -  21 

M385 5005  SD-Card:VMCard   3 -  22 
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AA14 3848  Stepped Screw - M3   3 -   9 

AA14 3880  Knob Screw:M3   3 -   4 

AA16 1125  Rubber Cushion   3 -   8 

GA00 3176  Decal:SDK   3 -  23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0360 3006N Screw - M3x6   3 - 101 

0454 3006Q Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 - 102 

1607 1092  Ferrite Core:RFC-10   3 - 103 
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